
TIME Lecture No. MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

08:00-09:00 L1 AMS(409) PIC(409) AMS(409) WPD(409) AMS(409) PIC-EX

09:00-10:00 L2 PIC(409) BLP(409) WPD(409) PIC(409) PIC(409) AMS(409)

10:00-11:00 L3 BEE (EL)(409) BEE (EL)(409) BEE (EE)(409)

11:00-12:00 L4 BEE (EE)(409)

BEE (EE)-EX 

(409) BLP(409)

12:00-12:50

12:50-01:50 L5

01:50-02:50 L6

1 AMS (312301) VNB

2 BEE (312302) VNB

3 PIC 
 (312303) HMG

4 BLP (312001) HMG

5 WPD (312004) SRP

6 PCO (312002) AJS

7 SFS 
 (312003) --

CC:1) Time-Table File

       2) Faculty

        HOD - AN
Prof. P. T. Kadave

Principal

Mr. A. J. Savale

--

Staff Name

Mrs. S. A. Birari Mr. H. M. Gaikwad

Social & Life Skills

Subject Name

Applied Mathematics

Basic Electrical & Electronics 

Engineering

Programming in C

Linux Basics

Web Page Designing

Professional Communication

Time-Table Coordinator

Staff Abbr.

Mr. V.N.Bacchav

EE- Ms. V. N. Bhoye/ EL-Ms.P.J.Suslade

TH-Mr. H. M. Gaikwad/ 

PR-A &C- Mrs. D.S.Chopada, B-Mrs. S.A.Birari

Mr. H. M. Gaikwad

Ms. S. R. Palkhedkar

Batch-A: 1 to 23 , Batch-B: 24 to 46, Batch-C: 47 to 69

NOTE:- * indicates 1 Hour Tutorial

1) Science Class- Coordinator:- Mr. V.N. Bacchav 2) Dept. Class Coordinator:-Mrs.S.A.Birari

Sr.
 No.

Subject Abbr. 

& Code

BEE-EL-A 

 (504)

 PCO-B(506)/ 

 PIC-C(415)

RECESS

BEE-EL-B

 (504)

 PCO-C(506)/ 

 PIC-A(415)

BEE-EL-C

 (504)

 PCO-A(506)/ 

 PIC-B(415)

*AMS/PIC-A-TU 

(409)

 BEE-EE-B (122)

 WPD-C(417)

*AMS/PIC-B-TU 

(409)

 BEE-EE-C (122)

 WPD-A(417)

*AMS/PIC-C-TU

 (409)

 BEE-EE-A (122)

 WPD-B(417)

BLP-A(413)/

 PIC-B(415)

 WPD-C(417)

BLP-B(413)/

 PIC-C(415)

 WPD-A(418)

BLP-C(413)/

 PIC-A(415)

 WPD-B(417)

K. K. Wagh Polytechnic, Nashik.
Hirabai Haridas Vidyanagari, Amrutdham, Panchavati, Nashik-422003

Department of Artificial Intelligence And Machine Learning

Time Table for Academic Year 2024-25
Sem:- II (EVEN)                                                Theory Classroom: 409                                                                                    Date: 31/12/2024

Class : FYAN TH & PR Time Table w.e.f: 01/01/2025



Class : TYAN                                            

NO. TIME
Lecture 

No.
MON. TUE. WED. THU. FRI. SAT.

1 08:00-09:00 L1 MAN(410) NIS(410)

2 09:00-10:00 L2 MAD(410) MAD(410)

3 10:00-11:00 L3 BDA(410) AAM(410) AAM(410) MAD(410)

4 11:00-12:00 L4 NIS(410) EDE (410) EDE (410) AAM(410)

12:00-12:50

5 12:50-01:50 L5 MAN(410) MAN410) NIS(409)

6 01:50-02:50 L6
CPE/ MicroProject 

Work
BDA(410) BDA(409)

TH PR/TU

1 MAN 22509 --

2 MAD 22617 AN LAB-2

3 AAM 22683

A: AN LAB-3

B, C: AN LAB-4

4 BDA 22684 AN LAB-3

5 NIS 22620
AN LAB-3

6 EDE 22032 AN LAB-1

7 CPE 22060
AN LAB-1,2,3, 

CC:1) Time-Table File

       2) Faculty

Mr. S. V. Waghmare

Mrs. S. A. Birari Mr. H. M. Gaikwad Prof. P. T. Kadave
Time-Table Coordinator         HOD - AN Principal

Capstone Project Execution & 

Report Writing

CPE (All)

Batch-A: 1 to  24                                                           Batch-B: 25 to 48                                                                  Batch-C: 49 to 73

Class- Coordinator :- Mrs. J. S. Mahajan

Sr. No. Subject abbr Subject Name Subject Code

Mrs.U. G. Sonawane

Mr. H. M. Gaikwad

Staff Name
Location

AN Classroom (409 

& 410)

Mrs. S. A. Birari

Ms. S. R. Palkhedkar

Mrs. J. S. Mahajan

Mobile Application 

Development

Advanced Algorithm in AI-ML

Big Data Analytics

Network and Information 

Security

Enterpreneurship Development

R  E  C  E  S  S

MAD-A(PR)

(LAB-2)

BDA-B(PR)

(LAB-4)

NIS-C-4(PR)

(LAB-3)

MAD-B(PR)

(LAB-2)

BDA-C(PR)

(LAB-4)

NIS-A-4(PR)

(LAB-3)

Management Mr. A. J. Savle

MAD-C(PR)

(LAB-2)

NIS-B(PR)

(LAB-3)

BDA-A(PR)

(LAB-4)

EDE-C(PR)

(LAB-4)

CPE-A & B

MAD-B(PR)

(LAB-2)

MAD-C(PR)

(LAB-2)

AAM-B(PR)

(LAB-4)

EDE-A(PR)

(LAB-1)

MAD-A(PR)

(LAB-2)

AAM-C(PR)

(LAB-4)

EDE-B(PR)

(LAB-1)

AAM-A(PR)

(LAB-3)

CPE-B & C

K. K. Wagh Polytechnic, Nashik.
Hirabai Haridas Vidyanagari, Amrutdham, Panchavati, Nashik-422003

Department of Artificial Intelligence And Machine Learning

Time Table for Academic Year 2024-25
Sem:- VI (EVEN)                                                                  Theory Classroom: 409 & 410 Date: 31/12/2024

TH & PR Time Table    w.e.f:  01/01/2025



  Class : SYAN                                            

NO. TIME
Lecture 

No.
MON. TUE. WED. THU. FRI. SAT.

1 08:00-09:00 L1 MML(410) JPR(410)

2 09:00-10:00 L2 EES(410) EES(410)

3 10:00-11:00 L3 DCN(409) JPR(410)

4 11:00-12:00 L4 MIC(409) MML(410)

12:00-12:50

5 12:50-01:50 L5 MML(410) JPR(410) EES(409) MIC(410) MIC(410)

6 01:50-02:50 L6 JPR(410) MML(410) DCN(409) DCN(410) UID(410)

TH PR/TU

1 EES 314301 ----

2 JPR 314317
AN LAB-3

3 DCN 314318
A, C: AN LAB-2

B: AN LAB-1

4 MML 314320 AN LAB-1

5 MIC 314321 AN LAB-2

6 UID 314005 AN LAB-4

Mrs. S. A. Birari

UI/UX Design Mrs. J. S. Mahajan

Environmental Education and 

Sustainability
Ms. A.D. Nagare

AN Classroom(409)

 Classroom(410)

Java Programming Mrs. D. S. Chopada

Data Communication and 

Computer Network

Mr. S. V. Waghmare

(TH and PR-Batch-B & C) 

Mrs. J. S. Mahajan (PR Batch-A)

Mathematics for Machine 

Learning

Mr. V. N. Bachhav (TH)  

Mr. S. V. Waghmare (PR)

Microprocessor

Batch-A:  1 to 25                                                              Batch-B: 26 to 50                                                                   Batch-C: 51 to 76

Class- Coordinator :- Mr. S. V. Waghmare

Sr. No. Subject abbr Subject Name Subject Code Staff Name
Location

MIC-A(PR)

(LAB-2)

UID-B(PR)

(LAB-4)

MML-C(PR)

(LAB-1)

MIC-B(PR)

(LAB-2)

UID-C(PR)

(LAB-4)

MML-A(PR)

(LAB-1)

JPR-B(PR)

(LAB-3)

DCN-C(PR)

(LAB-2)

UID-A(PR)

(LAB-4)

MIC-C(PR)

(LAB-2)

UID-A(PR)

(LAB-4)

MML-B(PR)

(LAB-1)

R  E  C  E  S  S

JPR-A(PR)

(LAB-3)

DCN-C(PR)

(LAB-2)

K. K. Wagh Polytechnic, Nashik.
Hirabai Haridas Vidyanagari, Amrutdham, Panchavati, Nashik-422003

Department of Artificial Intelligence And Machine Learning

Time Table for Academic Year 2024-25
   Sem:- IV (EVEN)                                                                  Theory Classroom: 409 & 410                                                                                             Date: 31/12/2024  

                              TH & PR Time Table                        w.e.f:  01/01/2025

JPR-A(PR)

(LAB-3)

DCN-B(PR)

(LAB-1)

UID-C(PR)

(LAB-4)

JPR-B(PR)

(LAB-3)

DCN-A(PR)

(LAB-2)

JPR-C(PR)

(LAB-3)

UID-B(PR)

(LAB-4)

JPR-C(PR)

(LAB-3)

DCN-A(PR)

(LAB-2)

DCN-B(PR)

(LAB-1)


